AdvancedTCA
Ordering infOrmATiOn
SCOpe Of Supply
feATureS:
Elma Electronic  I  www.elma.com
description     Order number
ATR, MicroTCA, Chassis Platform
ATR - Air Transport, Rugged
■ COTS, convection cooled 1/2, 3/4, 1, or 1 1/2 ATR per
 ARINC 404A
■ PICMG® specification µTCA.1 R1.0
■ IEEE 1101.10 Compliant
■ Full range of isolated military power supplies from 150 to
 750 watts
■ Conduction cooled versions available
■ cPCI, µTCA or custom bus formats
■ Modular design allows for customization with minimum
 cost/lead time
■ Advanced airlow distribution through card cage
The all-aluminum ATRs are made from punched and formed sheet metal and milled plates. A removable front panel allows
I/O customization to exact application requirements and increased conigurability. The ATR enclosures use electrostatic
dust ilters, honeycomb EMI ilters and a narrow screw spacing to seal off every external seam to ensure compliance to
MIL-STD-461D. The rugged designs meet the requirement for shock, vibration and structural integrity per MIL-STD-810F,
MIL-STD-167 and MIL-STD-901D.
ATR06S6KTBLVG4XXP
AMC 3 AMC 6
AMC 2 AMC 5
AMC 1 AMC 4